
LOT 2 HILLS AT ROSE CREEK S/D PH

WD 1043-175, CT 1249-536, WD 125

LIGATO CARMELO WILLIAM/LIGATO PAMELA SUE
288 SW HILL CREEK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-7964

32-4S-17-09116-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

32417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/05/2026 robin 5.01 44,000 0 0 44,000

STANDARD
3

361,727
120,365
44,000

526,092
116,519
409,573

HX HB 51,411
358,162
526,092
25,855

504,727

1449/1400 10/05/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIGATO CARMELO WILLIA

NEVELS LAUREN G

1431/574 2/23/2021 WD Q I 01 349,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARD GARRY JR

LIGATO CARMELO WILL

2026
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000052159 Swimming Pool and 115,650 01/27/2025

000051881 Electrical Servic 0 12/18/2024

000044467 Storage Building 95,000 05/17/2022

000042221 Electrical Servic 0 06/28/2021

35809 SFR 1,060 09/21/2017

2022HX Base Yr

288 SW HILL CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,787 124.6080 139.56 388,954 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2016

BAS 2,016 100 2,016 261,658

FGR 576 55 317 41,144

FOP 168 30 50 6,490

FOP 230 30 69 8,956

PTO 322 5 16 2,077

UCP 840 20 168 21,805

UST 336 45 151 19,599

4,488 2,787 361,727

BAS= W16 S32 E16 FOP= S6 E28 N6 W28$ E47 N32 FGR=  N24 W24
S24 E24$ W24 FOP=  N10 PTO= N14 W23 S14 E23$ W23 S10 E23$
W23$ PTR= N40 UCP= N28 W30 UST= W12 S28 E12 N28$ S28 E30$
S40$.

BAS

16

32

16
47

32

2423

FOP6

28

6
28

FGR 24

24

24

24

FOP 10

23

10

23

PTO 14

23

14

23

UCP 28

30

28

30

UST

12

28

12

28

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,392.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2018 2018 3 100 5,710

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 75,000.00 75,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 75,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 55 660.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,300

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 318.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2026 2025 98 21,815

8 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 505.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,040

120,365

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 55,000.00 44,000.00 44,000


